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AIL’s Country Experience
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CH – European Loc Pool
• Refinancing Operating 

Lease Loc Portfolio
• MEUR > 600

Austria - Westbahn
• Double Deck Trainsets
• Financial Lease
• MEUR 300

Turkey – Istanbul
• EfW Plant
• Export Credit
• MEUR 200

Tanzania – Tulila Hydro
• Hydroelectric power plant
• Senior and subordinated debt
• MCHF 26.4

Canada – Rocky 
Mountaineer
• Rail Coaches
• Export Credit
• MCAD 81

Brazil – Tremdo
Corcovado
• Rack Rail Units
• Export Credit
• MCHF 25Brazil – MRS Logistics

• Locomotives
• Payment Security Concept
• MCHF 53

Projects successfully closed

Ongoing/achieved work experience

Ethiopia – Awash
Weldiya
• Railway Line
• Export Credit
• MUSD 200

Russia - Aeroexpress Moscow
• Double Deck Trainsets
• Export Credit
• > RUB 11 Billion

Kazakhstan Railways
• Sleeping Coaches
• Payment Security
• > MEUR 950
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Selected References

EUR
78’600’000

Payment 
Security 

for

FLIRT 
Trains

April 2024

Lithuania

acted as Advisor to

EUR 224’000’000
Payment security
for the delivery of

15 ELECTRIC AND 
ELECTRIC-BATTERY 

TRAIN

EUR
78’600’000

Payment 
Security 

for

FLIRT 
Trains

March 2024

Saudi Arabia

acted as Advisor to

Payment security
for the delivery of

CHF 422’586’000

10 DIESEL-ELECTRIC
TRAINS

EUR
78’600’000

Payment 
Security 

FLIRT 
Trains

September 2024

Austria

acted as Advior to

Structuring of Operating Lease 
for

Private Railway Operator

CHF > 100 Mio.

Stadler SMILE Trains

EUR
78’600’000

Payment 
Security 

for

FLIRT 
Trains
December 2024

Germany

acted as Advisor to

Financing of Receivable
Transaction regarding

EUR 400 Mio.

Railway Operator

Stadler FLIRT and
KISS Trains



Since 2003, more than 100 clients relied on our services
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AIL Structured Finance AG
Schaffhauserstrasse 418

CH-8050 Zürich

www.ailsf.ch  

Andres Heusser
CEO
+41 43 299 62 11
andres.heusser@ailsf.ch

Thomas Enz
Head of Advisory
+41 43 299 62 08
thomas.enz@ailsf.ch

Urs Gerspacher           
Senior Advisor
+41 43 299 62 01
urs.gerspacher@ailsf.ch

Raphael Steiner
Senior Advisor
+41 43 299 62 02
raphael.steiner@ailsf.ch

Jean-Claude Feusier
Senior Advisor
+41 43 299 62 05
jean-claude.feusier@ailsf.ch

Marco Fässler
Senior Advisor
+41 43 299 62 07
marco.faessler@ailsf.ch

Katrin Janser
Head of Accounting &
Administration
+41 43 299 62 00
katrin.janser@ailsf.ch

Christa Stocker
Administration & Accounting
+41 43 299 62 10
christa.stocker@ailsf.ch

Daniel Diegelmann
CEO Xport Finance AG
+41 55 511 55 50
Daniel.diegelmann@xportfinance.com


